
Committed to you

 FOR A 2 ARM AWNING

PROJECTION LENGTHTUBE 
DIAMETER

DIAMETER
OF THE MOTOR

1,5 m

20 NmØ 50 mm

Ø 78 mm

Ø 63 to 70 mm

Ø 85 mm

Ø 50 mm

Ø 50 mm and 60 mm

Ø 50 mm

Ø 60 mm

30 Nm

25 Nm

55 Nm

3,5 m

35 Nm

55 Nm

40 Nm

70 Nm

2 m

20 Nm

30 Nm

25 Nm

55 Nm

The tables indicate the necessary torque (in Nm) to maneuver the blind,  
depending on the projection length of the awning arms, the diameter of the tube and the diameter of the motor:

 FOR A 4 ARM AWNING

 FOR A 6 ARM AWNING

 FOR A 8 ARM AWNING

PROJECTION LENGTH

PROJECTION LENGTH

PROJECTION LENGTH

TUBE 
DIAMETER

TUBE 
DIAMETER

TUBE 
DIAMETER

DIAMETER
OF THE MOTOR

DIAMETER
OF THE MOTOR

DIAMETER
OF THE MOTOR

1,5 m

1,5 m

1,5 m

25 NmØ 50 mm

Ø 78 mm

Ø 78 mm

Ø 63 to 70 mm

Ø 63 to 70 mm

Ø 63 to 70 mm

Ø 85 mm

Ø 85 mm

Ø 50 mm

Ø 50 mm and 60 mm

Ø 60 mm

Ø 50 mm

Ø 50 mm and 60 mm

Ø 60 mm

Ø 60 mm

Ø 60 mm

40 Nm

70 Nm

25 Nm

35 Nm

55 Nm

55 Nm

85 Nm

3,5 m

3,5 m

3,5 m

40 Nm

85 Nm

100 Nm

55 Nm

85 Nm

100 Nm

100 Nm

120 Nm

2 m

2 m

2 m

25 Nm

40 Nm

70 Nm

35 Nm

55 Nm

70 Nm

55 Nm

85 Nm

FOR AWNING,

FOR CASSETTE AWNING, FOR BOX AWNING

CHARTS OF CHOICE MOTOR




